

## **TOLLESON UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT #214**

## **ATHLETIC EVENT FEE SCHEDULE**

## 2014-2015

EVENT	GENERAL ADMISSION	TUHSD STUDENT WITH ID	TUHSD STUDENT WITH ACTIVITY CARD (HOME GAMES ONLY)
Football – Varsity	\$5.00	\$4.00	Free
Football – JV and Freshman	\$4.00	\$3.00	Free
Basketball – Varsity, JV, and Freshman	\$5.00	\$4.00	Free
Volleyball – Varsity, JV, and Freshman	\$5.00	\$4.00	Free
Wrestling – Varsity, JV, and Freshman	\$5.00	\$4.00	Free
Soccer – Varsity and JV	\$3.00	\$2.00	Free
Track and Field	\$3.00	\$2.00	Free
Baseball and Softball	Free admission except during tournaments.		

SEASON ACTIVITY PASS  Valid For All Athletic Activities Within TUHSD  School Specific				
Student (This is an optional charge. Students may choose to purchase this pass in lieu of paying the gate charge at events. Good for all home school athletic and non-athletic activities.)	Student and school specific	\$15.00		
		_		
Faculty and Staff	One + One Guest	Free		
Family (Good for all home school athletic and non-athletic activities.)	Immediate Family Members	\$50.00		
General Community	One + One Guest	\$50.00		
Golden Eagle	60+ Years of Age	Free		